Dexter One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Cr
Connections:
I J
Electric radiators:
x w
We recommend:
1220 x 400 1220 x 500

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
Powder coating
860 400 338 178 400 350 720 70 2,61 7,07 WZDEN086040
860 500 422 222 400 450 720 70 2,90 8,35 WZDEN086050
860 600 510 269 600 550 720 70 3,18 9,64 WZDEN086060
1220 400 453 241 400 350 1080 70 3,73 9,89 WZDEN122040
1220 500 567 301 600 450 1080 70 4,12 11,69 WZDEN122050
1220 600 676 359 800 550 1080 70 4,52 13,49 WZDEN122060
1760 400 646 341 600 350 1620 70 5,46 14,40 WZDEN176040
1760 500 807 426 800 450 1620 70 6,05 17,05 WZDEN176050
1760 600 971 512 1000 550 1620 70 6,63 19,71 WZDEN176060
Plated finishes
860 400 225 117 200 350 720 70 2,61 7,07 WZDEN086040
860 500 281 147 300 450 720 70 2,90 8,35 WZDEN086050
860 600 337 176 400 550 720 70 3,18 9,64 WZDEN086060